7.62 ± 0.10
(.300 ± .004)
101Y ~ 102Y
1
2
1
1
2

(each
winding)
Rated
Voltage
(Vdc)
Rated
Current
(A)
Impedance (Z)
Freq.
Range
(MHz)
Min.
Value
()
SF1006-121Y 120 ± 40 % 1.45 0.025 50 1.40 10 - 200 200
SF1006-251Y 250 ± 40 % 3.2 0.035 50 1.19 5 - 100 400
SF1006-501Y 500 ± 40 % 5.6 0.070 50 0.84 2 - 50 800
SF1006-102Y 1000 ± 40 % 12 0.180 50 0.52 1 - 40 1400
SF1006-202Y 2000 ± 40 % 0.23 0.270 50 0 .40 0.5 - 15 2000
SF1006-302Y 3000 ± 40 % 0.26 0.330 50 0.35 0.5 - 10 3000
SF1006-402Y 4000 ± 40 % 0.27 0.550 50 0.30 0.5 - 5 4000
SF1006-472Y 4700 ± 40 % 0.28 1.000 50 0.25 0.6 - 36 200
SF1006-502Y 5000 ± 40 % 0.29 0.620 50 0.25 0.5 - 3 5000
 6.50
(.256)
MAX.
How to Order
2
 SF1006 Series - Line Filte
 Impedance Graph
30
10
5
1
0.5
0.1
0.05
0.1 1 10 100 300
Frequency (MHz)
MEASURING CIRCUIT
RF IMPEDANCE
ANALYZER
 Packaging Specifications
  30.4
(1.20)
  13.0
(.512)
DIA.
  50.0 -0
(1.97 -0)
 26 +0
(1.02 +0)
24.0
(.945)
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
QTY: 800 PCS. PER REEL
 CB Technology Industrial Co., Limited   Tel: 86-755-23729530/61124460
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
END
12.0
(.472)
      4.0
(.157) START
NO COMPONENT COMPONENTS NO COMPONENT
200 400
(7.87) (15.75)
121 121 121 121 121
472Y
502Y
302Y
402Y
202Y
102Y
501Y
121Y
251Y
Im
p
e
d
a
n
c
e
 (K
)
(12.99)
330
DIA.
2.0  0.5
(.079  .020)
  21.0  0.8
(.827  .031)
  13.0
DIA.